64" Annual Meeting of the Georgia Society of Dermatology and Dermatologic Surgery
Agenda — FINAL

FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 22, 2019 — 5 HRS CME

9:00 AM
9:00 AM

11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:55 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:45 PM
2:00 PM

2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM

4:15 PM
4:30 PM

5:15 PM
5:30 PM

7:15 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 PM

11:00 AM
11:00 AM

5:30 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM
2:45 PM

3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:15 PM

4:30 PM
5:15PM

5:30 PM
7:00 PM

10:00 PM

CME

CME

CME
CME

CME

CME

CME
CME

CME

Exhibitor load in and set up

GSDDS Executive Committee and Government Affairs Committee
Meetings

Registration / Check-In

Light Lunch Bites Welcome Reception and Exhibit Viewing
Welcome and Announcements

Jamie Weisman, MD, Program Chair and GSDDS President
Abstracts Session

Meera Brahmbhatt, MD, Moderator

Alabama College of Osteopathic Medicine
e Ben Buttars OSM I, Title TBD

RESIDENT ABSTRACTS
Emory University School of Medicine

e Shikha Rao, MD, What do biopsies prove?

e Chase Kwon, MD, Lichen planus pemphigoides induced by
pembrolizumab in a patient with metastatic Merkel cell
carcinoma

e Mabher Alharthi, MD, Acquired Erythrodysplasia Verruciformis in
an HIV Patient: Thinking Outside of the Box for Treatment and
Prevention of Squamous Cell Carcinoma

e Harrison Nguyen MD, MBA, MPH, DTM&H, Coke Is It?

Medical College of Georgia at Augusta University Residents
e Jenny Liles MD, Malignancy Mimicker: Enlarging Nodule on the
Neck
e Deanna Dickerman MD, An Unusual Constellation of Findings in
a Neonate
e Jeremy Greer MD, Thinning Hair in (Not So) Identical Twin Girl
Maximizing value in prescribing common medications, Adewole
Adamson, MD
Q&A
An Evidenced-Based Approach to the Morbilliform Eruption, Ben
Kaffenberger, MD
Q&A
Coffee Break and Exhibit Viewing
Augmenting Reality: Beauty, Dysmorphia, and Malleability, Neelam
Vashi, MD
Q&A
GSDDS Legislative Update Panel
Don Bolia, GSDDS Lobbyist
Rep. Kim Schofield, GA House of Representatives
Donald Palmisano Jr. JD, CAE, MAG Exec Director & CEO
Alex Gross, MD, GSDDS Legislative Committee Chair
Jamie Weisman, MD, GSDDS President
Q&A
Reception with the Exhibitors, guests invited
Tween movie screening*, entertainment for all ages*
Guest Speaker / Executive Committee Dinner
Residents Dinner
Young Physicians Dessert Reception



SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 23, 2019 — 5 HRS CME

7:15 AM
7:15 AM
8:00 AM

8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM

11:15 AM
11:30 AM

12:30PM
12:45 PM

1:30 PM
6:30 PM

2:00 PM
8:00 AM
8:45 AM

9:00 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:15 AM

11:30 AM
12:30 PM

12:45 PM
1:30 PM

1:45 PM
10:00 PM

CME
CME
CME
CME
CME

CME
CME

CME
CME

CME

Registration / Check-In

Continental Breakfast Buffet and Exhibit Viewing

Hospital Dermatology: Know How to Use and Interpret Your Lab Tests,
Ben Kaffenberger, MD

Q&A

Cosmetics and Aging in Skin of Color, Neelam Vashi, MD

Q&A

Coffee Break and Exhibit Viewing

Reuben M. Reifler Memorial Lectureship

Politics of Health Care, Reed Abelson, NY Times

Q&A

Reemergence of vaccine preventable disease, Amanda Cohn, MD
Lunch will be available for CME Attendees in the classroom at 11:30 am
Q&A

Artificial Intelligence and the Future of Dermatology: Cause for Alarm?
Adewole Adamson, MD

Q&A

Attendee Dinner Event, entertainment for all ages*

SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 24, 2019 — 4 HRS CME

7:00 AM
7:15 AM

8:15 AM

9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:35 AM
9:45 AM

10:15 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM

12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM

ACCREDITATION

8:15 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM
9:35 AM
9:45 AM
10:15 AM

11:00 AM
11:15 AM
12:00 PM

12:15 PM
12:30 PM

CME

CME

CME
CME

CME
CME
CME

CME

Registration / Check-In

Breakfast with the Masters — Panel Discussion

Moderator: Jamie Weisman, MD, moderator

Panelists: Adewole Adamson, MD, Neelam Vashi, MD, Ben Kaffenberger,
MD, Reed Abelson

Emerging Infectious Diseases: Disease and Vector Changes in North
America, Ben Kaffenberger, MD

Q&A

Coffee Break and Exhibit Viewing

Door Prize Drawings

GSDDS Business Meeting

Donald C. Abele, MD Awards for Outstanding Resident Presentation
New President Introduction

Cultural Related Dermatoses, Neelam Vashi, MD

Q&A

Shedding sunlight on the melanoma epidemic — are we missing
something? Adewole Adamson, MD

Q&A

Closing Remarks

Meeting Adjourned

The Southern Alliance for Physician Specialties CME is accredited by the Medical Association of Georgia to provide
continuing medical education for physicians.

CME CREDIT DESIGNATION
The Southern Alliance for Physician Specialties CME designates this live activity for a maximum of 14 AMA PRA
Category 1 Credits™. Physicians should claim only the credit commensurate with the extent of their participation in

the activity.

*Entertainment funded by attendee registration fees



