64th Annual Meeting of the Georgia Society of Dermatology and Dermatologic Surgery Agenda – FINAL

FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 22, 2019 – 5 HRS CME				
9:00 AM	-	11:00 AM		Exhibitor load in and set up
9:00 AM	-	11:00 AM		GSDDS Executive Committee and Government Affairs Committee
				Meetings
11:15 AM	-	5:30 PM		Registration / Check-In
11:15 AM	-	12:00 PM		Light Lunch Bites Welcome Reception and Exhibit Viewing
11:55 AM	-	12:00 PM		Welcome and Announcements
				Jamie Weisman, MD, Program Chair and GSDDS President
12:00 PM	-	1:00 PM	CME	Abstracts Session
				Meera Brahmbhatt, MD, Moderator

Alabama College of Osteopathic Medicine

Ben Buttars OSM II, Title TBD

RESIDENT ABSTRACTS

Emory University School of Medicine

- Shikha Rao, MD, What do biopsies prove?
- Chase Kwon, MD, Lichen planus pemphigoides induced by pembrolizumab in a patient with metastatic Merkel cell carcinoma
- Maher Alharthi, MD, Acquired Erythrodysplasia Verruciformis in an HIV Patient: Thinking Outside of the Box for Treatment and Prevention of Squamous Cell Carcinoma
- Harrison Nguyen MD, MBA, MPH, DTM&H, Coke Is It?

Medical College of Georgia at Augusta University Residents

- Jenny Liles MD, Malignancy Mimicker: Enlarging Nodule on the Neck
- Deanna Dickerman MD, An Unusual Constellation of Findings in a Neonate
- Jeremy Greer MD, Thinning Hair in (Not So) Identical Twin Girl

1:00 PM	-	1:45 PM	CME	Maximizing value in prescribing common medications, Adewole Adamson, MD
1:45 PM	-	2:00 PM	CME	Q & A
2:00 PM	-	2:45 PM	CME	An Evidenced-Based Approach to the Morbilliform Eruption, Ben Kaffenberger, MD
2:45 PM	-	3:00 PM	CME	Q & A
3:00 PM	-	3:30 PM		Coffee Break and Exhibit Viewing
3:30 PM	-	4:15 PM	CME	Augmenting Reality: Beauty, Dysmorphia, and Malleability, Neelam Vashi, MD
4:15 PM	-	4:30 PM	CME	Q & A
4:30 PM	-	5:15 PM	CME	GSDDS Legislative Update Panel Don Bolia, GSDDS Lobbyist Rep. Kim Schofield, GA House of Representatives Donald Palmisano Jr. JD, CAE, MAG Exec Director & CEO Alex Gross, MD, GSDDS Legislative Committee Chair Jamie Weisman, MD, GSDDS President
5:15 PM	-	5:30 PM	CME	Q & A
5:30 PM	-	7:00 PM		Reception with the Exhibitors, guests invited Tween movie screening*, entertainment for all ages*
7:15 PM				Guest Speaker / Executive Committee Dinner
7:30 PM				Residents Dinner
9:00 PM	-	10:00 PM		Young Physicians Dessert Reception

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 23, 2019 – 5 HRS CME				
7:15 AM	-	2:00 PM		Registration / Check-In
7:15 AM	-	8:00 AM		Continental Breakfast Buffet and Exhibit Viewing
8:00 AM	-	8:45 AM	CME	Hospital Dermatology: Know How to Use and Interpret Your Lab Tests, Ben Kaffenberger, MD
8:45 AM	-	9:00 AM	CME	Q & A
9:00 AM	-	9:45 AM	CME	Cosmetics and Aging in Skin of Color, Neelam Vashi, MD
9:45 AM	-	10:00 AM	CME	Q & A
10:00 AM	-	10:30 AM		Coffee Break and Exhibit Viewing
10:30 AM	-	11:15 AM	CME	Reuben M. Reifler Memorial Lectureship
				Politics of Health Care, Reed Abelson, NY Times
11:15 AM	-	11:30 AM	CME	Q & A
11:30 AM	-	12:30 PM	CME	Reemergence of vaccine preventable disease, Amanda Cohn, MD Lunch will be available for CME Attendees in the classroom at 11:30 am
12:30PM	-	12:45 PM	CME	Q & A
12:45 PM	-	1:30 PM	CME	Artificial Intelligence and the Future of Dermatology: Cause for Alarm? Adewole Adamson, MD
1:30 PM	-	1:45 PM	CME	Q & A
6:30 PM	-	10:00 PM		Attendee Dinner Event, entertainment for all ages*

SUNDAY, N	NOVEN	IBER 24, 201	9 – 4 HR	S CME
7:00 AM				Registration / Check-In
7:15 AM	-	8:15 AM	CME	Breakfast with the Masters – Panel Discussion
				Moderator: Jamie Weisman, MD, moderator
				Panelists: Adewole Adamson, MD, Neelam Vashi, MD, Ben Kaffenberger,
				MD, Reed Abelson
8:15 AM	-	9:00 AM	CME	Emerging Infectious Diseases: Disease and Vector Changes in North America, Ben Kaffenberger, MD
9:00 AM	-	9:15 AM	CME	Q & A
9:15 AM	-	9:35 AM	CME	Coffee Break and Exhibit Viewing
9:35 AM	-	9:45 AM		Door Prize Drawings
9:45 AM	-	10:15 AM		GSDDS Business Meeting
				Donald C. Abele, MD Awards for Outstanding Resident Presentation
				New President Introduction
10:15 AM	-	11:00 AM	CME	Cultural Related Dermatoses, Neelam Vashi, MD
11:00 AM	-	11:15 AM	CME	Q & A
11:15 AM	-	12:00 PM	CME	Shedding sunlight on the melanoma epidemic – are we missing
				something? Adewole Adamson, MD
12:00 PM	-	12:15 PM	CME	Q & A
12:15 PM	-	12:30 PM		Closing Remarks
12:30 PM				Meeting Adjourned

ACCREDITATION

The Southern Alliance for Physician Specialties CME is accredited by the Medical Association of Georgia to provide continuing medical education for physicians.

CME CREDIT DESIGNATION

The Southern Alliance for Physician Specialties CME designates this live activity for a maximum of 14 AMA PRA Category 1 Credits™. Physicians should claim only the credit commensurate with the extent of their participation in the activity.

^{*}Entertainment funded by attendee registration fees